Blutspenden im Landkreis Donnersbergkreis bis zum 05.12.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Mo
Mi
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Fr

13.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

30.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Munchweiler 67728
Burgerhalle
Bahnpfad 5

Winnweiler 67722
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Rockenhausen 67806
Donnersberghalle
Obermiuhle 1

Alsenz 67821
Nordpfalz-Schule
Uferweg

Kirchheimbolanden 67292
Stadthalle
Dr-Edeltraud-SielRl-Allee 4

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Munchweiler 67728
Blrgerhalle
Bahnpfad 5

Lauterecken 67742
Janusz Korczak Schule
Schulstr. 14

Winnweiler 67722
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Rockenhausen 67806
Donnersberghalle
Obermuhle 1



08.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.12.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kirchheimbolanden 67292
Stadthalle
Dr-Edeltraud-SielRl-Allee 4

Eisenberg 67304
Thomas-Morus-Haus
Jakob-Schiffer-Str.17

Lauterecken 67742
Janusz Korczak Schule
Schulstr. 14

Munchweiler 67728
Birgerhalle
Bahnpfad 5

Winnweiler 67722
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schulstr. 20 a

Alsenz 67821
Nordpfalz-Schule
Uferweg

Rockenhausen 67806
Donnersberghalle
Obermuhle 1



